Player

Bob Golton
George Fenech
George Rodriguez
Matteo Rizzo

Bob Bosch

Jim McCoy

Jim Moore

Woody Woodall
Bruce Barichievich
Juan Garcia
Kenford Dong
Pete Gandell

Don Appleton
Ernie Braun

John Gehring

Ted Wright

Brian Weiss

Mike Abeyta

Stan Falk

Stuart Ruth
George Bacigalupi
Nick Eliopoulos - guest
Ray Steward

Rich Palmer

Bill Flowerday-guest
Bud Sandkulla
Dennis Meixner
Stu Etz;er

Bob Richter

Jack Major

Ken Reed

Wil Uclusin

Total

SIR Branch 4

Poplar Creek results for Tues 2/17/15

Group Front9 Back9 Gross HCP(111)
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32

49
52
43
48
53
53
44
45
56
55
52
41
41
46
49
49
50
43
37
50
41
38
44
44
44
51
42
65
42
48
49
38

46
44
47
48
58
59
51
44
51
47
47
51
42
50
49
50
45
36
42
48
43
41
42
44
45
51
45
50
45
50
54
42

Reserve $3 each extra charged - to be distributed

Count @ $7 each

Closest to Pin 5
Closest to Pin 5
Closest to Pin 5
Closest to Pin 5
Closest to Pin 5

Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17

Total

Paid

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

No Shows (no advance notification):

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 24, HCP Group 2 is 24 plus.

02/18/2015

Nick Eliopoulos 14'0"
Stu Ruth 16'10"

32 players

95
96
90
96
111
112
95
89
107
102
99
92
83
96
98
99
95
79
79
98
84
79
86
88
89
102
87
115
87
98
103
80

George Rodriguez 18'8"

Jack Major 25'8"
Pete Gandell 26'0"

Ray Steward 4'11"
Matteo Rizzo 10'9.5"

Stan Falk 13'6"
Woody Woodall 20'5"
George Fenech 26'10"

none

18
26
18
23
36
34
21
16
34
36
21
26
14
24
28
32
26
13
13
25
23
0
17
19
0
28
19
0
13
29
24
14

Net
7
70
72
73
75
78
74
73
73
66
78
66
69
72
70
67
69
66
66
73
61
79
69
69
89
74
68

115
74
69
79
66

Poplar Creek

HCP Group Award Amount

1

2
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2 2nd
1
2 1st
1
2
2
2 3rd
2
1
1 2nd
2
1 1st
0
1
1
0
2
1
0
1
2
2
1 3rd
$96.00
$224.00
$0.00

Comments

$20.00 tiebreak on #2 = 6

$25.00 tiebreak on #2 =5

$10.00

tiebreak on #2 =7
$20.00 tiebreak on #2 =5

$25.00

$10.00 tiebreak on #2 = 6

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$4.00
$0.00

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00

$224.00



