SIR Branch 4
Poplar Creek results for Tues 2/17/15

Player	Group	Front 9	Back 0	Gross	HCP(111)	Net	HCP Group	Award	Amount	Comments
Bob Golton	1 1	49	46	95	18	77	1	Awaiu	Amount	Comments
George Fenech	1	4 9 52	44	96	26	70	2			
George Rodriguez	1	43	47	90	18	72	1			
Matteo Rizzo	1	48	48	96	23	73	1			
Bob Bosch	2	53	58	111	25 36	75 75				
Jim McCoy	2	53	56 59	112	34	78	2 2			
Jim Moore		55 44		95	21					
Woody Woodall	2		51		16	74 72	1			
Bruce Barichievich	2	45 56	44 51	89		73 72	1			
Juan Garcia	3	56	51 47	107	34 36	73	2	ار ما	# 00.00) tish mask on #0 . C
	3	55 50	47	102	36 21	66	2	2nd	\$20.00	tiebreak on #2 = 6
Kenford Dong Pete Gandell	3	52	47	99		78	1	4-4	ድርር ዕር) tisk mask on #0 . F
	3	41	51	92	26	66	2	1st	\$25.00	tiebreak on #2 = 5
Don Appleton	4	41	42	83	14	69	1			
Ernie Braun	4	46	50	96	24	72	2			
John Gehring	4	49	49	98	28	70	2			
Ted Wright	4	49	50	99	32	67	2	3rd	\$10.00)
Brian Weiss	5	50	45	95	26	69	2			
Mike Abeyta	5	43	36	79	13	66	1			tiebreak on $#2 = 7$
Stan Falk	5	37	42	79	13	66	1	2nd	\$20.00	tiebreak on $#2 = 5$
Stuart Ruth	5	50	48	98	25	73	2			
George Bacigalupi	6	41	43	84	23	61	1	1st	\$25.00)
Nick Eliopoulos - guest	6	38	41	79	0	79	0			
Ray Steward	6	44	42	86	17	69	1			
Rich Palmer	6	44	44	88	19	69	1			
Bill Flowerday-guest	7	44	45	89	0	89	0			
Bud Sandkulla	7	51	51	102	28	74	2			
Dennis Meixner	7	42	45	87	19	68	1			
Stu Etz;er	7	65	50	115	0	115	0			
Bob Richter	8	42	45	87	13	74	1			
Jack Major	8	48	50	98	29	69	2			
Ken Reed	8	49	54	103	24	79	2			
Wil Uclusin	8	38	42	80	14	66	1	3rd	\$10.00	tiebreak on #2 = 6
Total 32										
Reserve \$3 each extra charged - to be distributed							\$96.00			
Count @ \$7 each	Paid	32	players				\$224.00			
Closest to Pin 5	1st	Nick Elio	poulos 14	·'0"					\$25.00)
Closest to Pin 5	2nd	Stu Ruth 16'10"							\$20.00	
Closest to Pin 5	3rd		Rodriguez	18'8"					\$10.00	
Closest to Pin 5	4th	Jack Maj		•					\$4.00	
Closest to Pin 5	5th	Pete Gar	ndell 26'0"						\$0.00)
Closest to Pin 17	1st	Ray Stew	vard 4'11"						\$25.00)
Closest to Pin 17	2nd	Matteo R	izzo 10'9.						\$20.00)
Closest to Pin 17	3rd	Stan Falk						\$10.00		
Closest to Pin 17	4th	Woody W						\$0.00		
Closest to Pin 17	5th	George F	enech 26	טו ט					\$0.00	,
Total							\$0.00		\$224.00)

No Shows (no advance notification): none

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 24, HCP Group 2 is 24 plus.